

Chelatchie Prairie Railroad 207 N. Railroad Ave YACOLT, WA 98675

FARES [*]	DIESEL		SPECI EVEN	AL TS
Adults	\$ -20 - \$	5 14	-\$-2-2-	\$ 16
Military & Seniors (60	+) \$19 -	12	-\$-21-	\$14
Youth 3 - 12	\$ 14	11	-\$16	\$13
Lap Child under 3	F	ree		Free

*Reduced Fare! 40% off regular ticket prices Our bridge is in process of repairs this month, so we will be running our newly restored 25ton switch locomotive and a slightly reduced trainset due to weight restrictions. You can choose to ride in one of our two indoor cabooses. or our recently rebuilt open air flat car.



Please arrive 30 minutes prior to departure For Info, Charter Rates, and Reservations Go to www.bycx.com or call 360-686-3559



We are an ALL-VOLUNTEER excursion railroad running in north Clark County, Washington. We operate from May through December. There are a variety of volunteer opportunities for railroad enthusiasts including track work, car and locomotive maintenance, serving as part of the train crew or working in the ticket office. The entire operation is run by volunteers, both men and women are welcome to join. We are always looking for new members who love railroads as much as we do!!! So if you want to come out and be part of an actual running railroad or if you want to ride on one of our runs, look us up!! We have more info at www.BYCX.com.



2024 Chelatchie Prairie Train Schedule

Date		D	eparture
Father's Day Weekend			
June 15 & 16		Noon	& 2:00pm
End of June Weekend			
June 29 & 30		Noon	& 2:00pm
Train Robbery Wee	kend 📃		
July 20 & 21		Noon	& 2:00pm
August Weekend			
August 3 & 4		Noon	& 2:00pm
Train Robbery Take	2		
August 17 & 18		Noon	& 2:00pm
September Weekend			
September 7 & 8		Noon	& 2:30pm
September Run			
September 21 & 22		Noon	& 2:00pm
Fall Leaves Run			
October 12 & 13		Noon	& 2:00pm
Headless Horsemar	n Hallow	een Ru	ın 拱
October 26 & 27	9:30am,	Noon	& 2:30pm
Patriot's Weekend Die	sel Run		
November 9 & 10		Noon	& 2:30pm
Christmas Special T	rains		
Nov 30 & Dec 1			& 2:30pn
NOV 50 & DEC 1	0.20	Noon	& 2:30pn
December 7 & 8	9:30am,		<u>_</u>

		¢,	-	þ
10	Winter Finale	J	_	L
_	white Finale	٦		ľ
-		d		b

Please see Special Prices on Fare Schedule

*Fares, Charter Rates, Schedules subject to change